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1. Mr. Esben Dalgaard, Head of Division of National Wealth 

Statistics Denmark 
Sejrogade 11 
DK-2100 Copenhagen 0, Denmark 
Fax: 45 39 17 39 99  
Tel.: 45 39 17 32 31 
Email: eud@dst.dk 
 

2. Mr. Jacques Magniez 
INSEE 
18, Boulevard Adolphe Pinard 
75675 Paris Cedex 14, France 
Fax: 33 1 41 17 60 98 
Tel.: 33 1 41 17 52 76 
Email: jacques.magniez@insee.fr 
 

3. Mr. Brent R. Moulton, Associate Director, 
National Economic Accounts 
Bureau of Economic Analysis (BE-6) 
1441 L Street 
Washington D.C. 20230, USA 
Fax: 1 202 606-5311 
Tel.: 1 202 606 9696 
Email: brent.moulton@bea.gov 
 

4. Mr. Peter Harper, Head of Economic Accounts Division 
Australian Bureau of Statistics 
P.O. Box 10 
Belconnen, ACT 2616, Australia 
Fax: 61 2 6252 8045 
Email: peter.harper@abs.gov.au 
 

5. Mr. Andrei Kossarev, Head of Macro-Economical Section 
Bureau of Economic Analysis 
State Committee of the Russian Federation on Statistics 
39 Myasnitskaya Street 
103450 Moscou, Russian Federation 
Fax (7 095) 937 67 53 
Tel.: (7 095) 937 67 50 
Email: kosarev@beap.dol.ru 
 



6. Mr. Jan Heller, Director National Accounts Branch 
Czech Statistical Office 
Sokolovska 142 
18604 Prague 8, Czech Republic 
Fax: 420 2 684 6149 
Tel.: 420 605 22 86 53 
Email: heller@gw.czso.cz or j.heller@seznam.cz 
 

7.   Ms. Irena Tvarijonaviciute, Head of National Accounts Division 
Statistics Lithuania 
Gedimino Ave. 29 
2746 Vilnius, Lithuania 
Fax: (370) 5 236 4845 
Tel.: (370) 5 236 4837 
Email: irena.tvarijonaviciute@std.lt 
 

8. Mrs. Mariam Cover 
Director, Social Accounting Department 
Banco Central de Costa Rica 
Avenida Central y Primera, Calles 2 y 4 
San Jose, Costa Rica 
Fax: (506) 243 4531 
Tel: (506) 243 3220 
Email: coverjm@bccr.fi.cr 
 

9. Mr. Peter Pariag, Ag. Director of Statistics  
Central Statistical Office 
National Statistics Building 
80 Independence Square 
Port-of-Spain, Trinidad & Tobago 
Fax: (868) 625-3802 
Tel.: (868) 624 2486 
Email:  
 

10. Mr. A.C. Kulshreshtha, Additional Director General 
Central Statistical Organization 
Ministry of Statistics and P.I. 
Government of India 
Sandar Patel Bhavan 
New Dehli, 110001 India 
Fax: 91 11 334 2384 
Email: ackulshreshtha@yahoo.com 
 

11. Ms. Chellam Palanyandy, Head,  
National Accounts Statistics Division 
Department of Statistics Malaysia 
7th Floor, Block C6 
Federal Government Administrative Centre 
62514 Putrajaya, Malaysia 
Fax: (603) 8888 9240 
Tel.: (603) 8885 7576 
Email: chellam@stats.gov.my 
 



12. Mr. Teck Wong Soon (Dr), Director 
Economic Accounts Division 
Singapore Department of Statistics 
Ministry of Trade and Industry 
100 High Street #05-01, The Treasury 
Singapore 179434 
Fax: 65 6332 7689 
Tel.: 65 6332 7686 
Email: soon_teck_wong@singstat.gov.sg 
 

13. Mr Johan Prinsloo, Head National Accounts Division,  
Economic Department 
South African Reserve Bank 
P.O. Box 427 
0001 Pretoria, South Africa 
Fax: (012) 313-3675 
Tel.: (012) 313-3653 
Email: Johan.Prinsloo@resbank.co.za 

 
14. Meshesha Getahun (Dr.), Head, National Account Department 

Ministry of Finance and Economic Development 
P.O. Box 1037 
Addis Adaba, Ethiopia 
Fax: 251 1 55 01 18 
Email: mesheshaget@yahoo.com 
 

15. Roberto Luís Olinto Ramos, Head of Quaterly Accounts 
National Accounts Department 
Brazilian Institute of Geography and Statistics 
Avenida República de Chile 500 - 9o andar 
Centro-CEP 20031-170 
Rio de Janeiro (RJ), Brasil 
Fax: 55 21 25 14 00 36 
Tel.: 55 21 25 14 45 41 
Email: ramosrob@ibge.gov.br, ramosrob@uol.com.br,  or ramosrob@msn.com 
 

16. Peter van de Ven 
Head of the Department for Statistics on Government  
and Financial Institutions 
Statistics Netherlands 
Prinses Beatrixlaan 428 
2273 XZ Voorburg, The Netherlands 
Fax: 31 70 337 5980 
Tel.: 31 70 337 4832 
Email: pven@cbs.nl 


